
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             SCHOOL  CALENDAR 2021 - 2022 

TERM 1 

Staff In-service:                        Friday August 27th  
Re-open:   Monday August 30th at 9.00am for all classes. 
 
Mid –term: Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October Inclusive 
 
Christmas Break: Thursday 23rd December to Wednesday 5th January (inclusive) 
 

TERM 2 
Re-open:   Thursday  6th January 
Mid -term:                                 Monday 21st February to Friday 25th February (inclusive) 
St. Patrick’s Day 
Bank Holiday:                            Thursday March 17th and Friday March 18th 
    
Easter Holidays:  Monday 11th April    to Friday 22nd April Inclusive. 
 

TERM 3 
Re-open:   Monday 25th of April 
 
Bank Holiday:                           Monday 2nd May, Tuesday 3rd of May 
Bank Holiday:   Monday 6th of June, Tuesday 7th of June 
Summer Holidays:  Thursday 30th of June  

 

 School will close at 1.40pm on the Second Wednesday of every month for a 
Staff Meeting. 

 School Closes at 12.30pm for Christmas, Easter and Summer Holidays. 

 School will close at 12.30pm for Junior Infants and at 1.40pm for First Class 
pupils until Friday September 10th September. 

 Staff In-service and Planning every Wednesday 2.45pm to 3.45pm. 

 As per DES Guidelines, February Mid-Term and Easter Holidays may be  
shortened if there are exceptional school closures. 
 

 


